
First Name Last Name Company Division FREE THROWS ‐ Grand Total Place Points
Savannah Roberts Integrated DNA Technologies Female 18‐29 17 1 60

Sadie McDowell City of Iowa City Employees Female 30‐39 20 1 60
ASHLEY JAY‐PLATZ City of Iowa City Employees Female 30‐39 10 2 40

Vikki Kula CRST International Female 40‐49 10 1 60
Nicole Davies City of Iowa City Employees Female 40‐49 7 2 40
Tracy Hightshoe City of Iowa City Employees Female 40‐49 2 3 30
Kelly Carr University of Iowa Female 40‐49 0 4 20

Sandy Stewart University of Iowa Female 50+ 11 1 60
Chris Hurlbert City of Iowa City Employees Female 50+ 6 2 40
Kumi Morris City of Iowa City Employees Female 50+ 5 3 30
Angie Ogden City of Iowa City Employees Female 50+ 1 4 20

alejandro acosta Integrated DNA Technologies Male 18‐29 24 1 60
Emilio Villagrana CRST International Male 18‐29 0 2 40

Eric Alvarez City of Iowa City Employees Male 30‐39 0 1 60
Brett Ehlers Integrated DNA Technologies Male 30‐39 0 1 60

Matt Eidahl City of Iowa City Employees Male 40‐49 27 1 60
Nathan Scheib CRST International Male 40‐49 25 2 40
Matt Young CRST International Male 40‐49 24 3 30
John Crane City of Iowa City Employees Male 40‐49 15 4 20
Tavo Garcia City of Iowa City Employees Male 40‐49 12 5 10

DIVISION 1 BASKETBALL SHOOTING



Chet Kress CRST International Male 40‐49 12 6 10
Jason Havel City of Iowa City Employees Male 40‐49 11 7 10
Ron Knoche City of Iowa City Employees Male 40‐49 9 8 10

Jeff Sears City of Iowa City Employees Male 50+ 22 1 60
Tom Ross Alliant Energy Male 50+ 21 2 40
Mike Cranston University of Iowa Male 50+ 17 3 30
John  Grier City of Iowa City Employees Male 50+ 10 4 20

First Name Last Name Company Division 3‐POINT ‐ Grand Total Points Place Points
Savannah Roberts Integrated DNA Technologies Female 18‐29 7 1 60

Sadie McDowell City of Iowa City Employees Female 30‐39 5 1 60
ASHLEY JAY‐PLATZ City of Iowa City Employees Female 30‐39 2 2 40

Vikki Kula CRST International Female 40‐49 4 1 60
Nicole Davies City of Iowa City Employees Female 40‐49 2 2 40
Tracy Hightshoe City of Iowa City Employees Female 40‐49 0 3 30
Kelly Carr University of Iowa Female 40‐49 0 3 30

Chris Hurlbert City of Iowa City Employees Female 50+ 2 1 60
Sandy Stewart University of Iowa Female 50+ 1 2 40
Kumi Morris City of Iowa City Employees Female 50+ 0 3 30
Angie Ogden City of Iowa City Employees Female 50+ 0 3 30

alejandro acosta Integrated DNA Technologies Male 18‐29 10 1 60
Emilio Villagrana CRST International Male 18‐29 0 2 40

DIVISION 1 BASKETBALL SHOOTING



Eric Alvarez City of Iowa City Employees Male 30‐39 2 1 60
Brett Ehlers Integrated DNA Technologies Male 30‐39 0 2 40

Matt Eidahl City of Iowa City Employees Male 40‐49 13 1 60
Nathan Scheib CRST International Male 40‐49 12 2 40
Matt Young CRST International Male 40‐49 9 3 30
Tavo Garcia City of Iowa City Employees Male 40‐49 8 4 20
John Crane City of Iowa City Employees Male 40‐49 7 5 10
Chet Kress CRST International Male 40‐49 4 6 10
Jason Havel City of Iowa City Employees Male 40‐49 4 6 10
Ron Knoche City of Iowa City Employees Male 40‐49 1 7 10

Jeff Sears City of Iowa City Employees Male 50+ 11 1 60
Tom Ross Alliant Energy Male 50+ 8 2 40
Mike Cranston University of Iowa Male 50+ 1 3 30
John  Grier City of Iowa City Employees Male 50+ 1 3 30



First Name Last Name Company Division FREE THROWS ‐ Grand Total Place Points
Amy Anderson Shive‐Hattery Female 30‐39 5 1 60

Roxanne Kropf Shive‐Hattery Female 40‐49 23 1 60
Erica Eichhorn City of Coralville Employees Female 40‐49 6 2 40

Robin Therme CIVCO Medical Solutions Female 50+ 26 1 60

Jake Lehman Shive‐Hattery Female 50+ 23 1 60

Jordan Bleil City of Coralville Employees Male 30‐39 23 1 60
Ryan Haskin ESCO Group Male 30‐39 22 2 40

First Name Last Name Company Division 3‐POINT ‐ Grand Total Points Place Points
Amy Anderson Shive‐Hattery Female 30‐39 4 1 60

Roxanne Kropf Shive‐Hattery Female 40‐49 13 1 60
Erica Eichhorn City of Coralville Employees Female 40‐49 3 2 40

Robin Therme CIVCO Medical Solutions Female 50+ 4 1 60

Jake Lehman Shive‐Hattery Female 50+ 12 1 60

Jordan Bleil City of Coralville Employees Male 30‐39 13 1 60
Ryan Haskin ESCO Group Male 30‐39 7 2 40

DIVISION 2 BASKETBALL SHOOTING

DIVISION 2 BASKETBALL SHOOTING



First Name Last Name Company Division FREE THROWS ‐ Grand Total Place Points
Aleasea Grimley CCR Female 18‐29 24 1 60
Hayleigh Boardman Shuttleworth & Ingersoll Female 18‐29 19 2 40
Sarah Thielen Shuttleworth & Ingersoll Female 18‐29 7 3 30
Lynette Bordignon CCR Female 18‐29 2 4 20

Kale Gates Shuttleworth & Ingersoll Female 30‐39 19 1 60
Erin Floy Steindler Orthopedic Clinic Female 30‐39 18 2 40
Becky Hosier Steindler Orthopedic Clinic Female 30‐39 18 3 30
Molly Marxen Steindler Orthopedic Clinic Female 30‐39 12 4 20

Tricia Hoffman‐Simanek Shuttleworth & Ingersoll Female 40‐49 15 1 60
Heather Fleming World Class Industries Female 40‐49 10 2 40
Nicki O'Keefe Shuttleworth & Ingersoll Female 40‐49 5 3 30

Melanie Simpson Steindler Orthopedic Clinic Female 50+ 15 1 60
Audrey Trasak Shuttleworth & Ingersoll Female 50+ 9 2 40
Terry Anderson Steindler Orthopedic Clinic Female 50+ 9 2 40

Zach Frost CCR Male 18‐29 23 1 60

Erwin Clayton CCR Male 30‐39 29 1 60
Dan Jones Steindler Orthopedic Clinic Male 30‐39 16 2 40
Jeffrey Lawson Steindler Orthopedic Clinic Male 30‐39 13 3 30

Jace Bisgard Shuttleworth & Ingersoll Male 40‐49 19 1 60
Brian Wills Steindler Orthopedic Clinic Male 40‐49 9 2 40

Jim Koch BerganKDV Male 40‐49 28 1 60

First Name Last Name Company Division 3‐POINT ‐ Grand Total Points Place Points
Aleasea Grimley CCR Female 18‐29 18 1 60
Hayleigh Boardman Shuttleworth & Ingersoll Female 18‐29 9 2 40
Sarah Thielen Shuttleworth & Ingersoll Female 18‐29 5 3 30
Lynette Bordignon CCR Female 18‐29 0 4 20

DIVISION 3 BASKETBALL SHOOTING

DIVISION 3 BASKETBALL SHOOTING



Becky Hosier Steindler Orthopedic Clinic Female 30‐39 7 1 60
Kale Gates Shuttleworth & Ingersoll Female 30‐39 6 2 40
Erin Floy Steindler Orthopedic Clinic Female 30‐39 3 3 30
Molly Marxen Steindler Orthopedic Clinic Female 30‐39 1 4 20

Heather Fleming World Class Industries Female 40‐49 9 1 60
Tricia Hoffman‐Simanek Shuttleworth & Ingersoll Female 40‐49 4 2 40 Wins Tiebreaker on Consecutive Makes
Nicki O'Keefe Shuttleworth & Ingersoll Female 40‐49 4 3 30

Melanie Simpson Steindler Orthopedic Clinic Female 50+ 5 1 60
Audrey Trasak Shuttleworth & Ingersoll Female 50+ 4 2 40 Wins Tiebreaker on Consecutive Makes
Terry Anderson Steindler Orthopedic Clinic Female 50+ 4 3 30

Zach Frost CCR Male 18‐29 10 1 60

Erwin Clayton CCR Male 30‐39 17 1 60
Jeffrey Lawson Steindler Orthopedic Clinic Male 30‐39 7 2 40
Dan Jones Steindler Orthopedic Clinic Male 30‐39 5 3 30

Jace Bisgard Shuttleworth & Ingersoll Male 40‐49 7 1 60
Brian Wills Steindler Orthopedic Clinic Male 40‐49 6 2 40

Jim Koch BerganKDV Male 40‐49 15 1 60


